
2016 Retirement 

Paycheck/DirectDeposit Dates: 
Friday, January 29, ~016 Friday, July 29, 2'016 

Monday, February 29, 2016 Wednesday, August 31, 2016 

Thursday, March 31, 2016 Friday, Sept 30, 2016 

Friday, April 29,2016 Monday, October 31, 2016 

Tuesday, May 31, 2016 Wednesday, Nov 30, 2016 

Thursday, June 30, 2016 Friday, December 30, 2016 


